DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LEARNING ENCOUNTERS LIMITED

THE LEARNING FOR LIFE PARTNERSHIP
LEARNING LEGENDZ LIMITED

LEARNING LINKS INTERNATIONAL C.I.C.
LEARNING LINKS INTERNATIONAL C.I.C.
LEARNING LINKS INTERNATIONAL C.I.C.
LEARNING MATTERS TRUST LTD.
LEARNING NATIONS LTD

LEARNING PACK LIMITED

LEARNING PATHWAYS CYMRU LIMITED
THE LEARNING PORTFOLIO LIMITED
LEARNING THROUGH THE ARTS C.I.C.
LEARN IT ALL LIMITED

LEARNKIT LIMITED

LEARNLIGHT HOLDINGS LIMITED

LEARN N EXCELL DRIVING SCHOOL
LIMITED

LEARN N EXCELL DRIVING SCHOOL
LIMITED

LEARNOSPHERIC LIMITED

LEARN OUT OF THE BOX LIMITED
LEARNPLAY FOUNDATION LTD.

LEARN TEACH DEVELOP LIMITED

LEARN TEC LIMITED

LEARN TRAIN DEVELOP LTD

LEARN TO GLOW RETREATS LIMITED
LEARN TO MASTER LTD

LEARN WITH GRANDMA

LEA ROMEA LIMITED

LEA SCAFFOLDING AND ACCESS LIMITED
LEA SCAFFOLDING AND ACCESS LIMITED
LEA SCAFFOLDING AND ACCESS LIMITED
LEA SCAFFOLDING AND ACCESS LIMITED
LEASE FINANCE LIMITED

LEASERISE LIMITED

LEASETECH LIMITED

LEASIDE COURT OWNERS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

LEASIDE ESTATE LIMITED
LEASIDEONE LIMITED
LEASING UK LIMITED
LEASING DIRECT LIMITED
LEASING SOLUTIONS (U.K.),
LEASON HOMES LIMITED
LEAS PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LEAS PROPERTIES LTD

LEAS TRAVEL LIMITED

LEATHERHEAD LAL-AKASH LIMITED
LEATHERHEAD POP IN CAFE LTD
LEATHERHEAD POP IN CAFE LTD
LEATHERMAN (UK) LIMITED

LEATONE LTD

LEA VALE HEALTH LIMITED

LEA VALLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LEA VALLEY SWIMMING POOLS LIMITED
LEA VALLEY UTILITIES LIMITED

LTD.

05013829
09675372
10088591
07492058
07492058
07492058
07693870
07596154
02591307
04626595
08198545
06023440
05965485
02897027
10556728
11152834

11152834

10250913
10190321
06078007
08109059
09323367
08810023
10168970
08843598
08259039
06738600
11142946
11142946
11142946
11142946
02408059
03688401
10816175
04670532

10249885
09843635
05012582
03068855
01887413
02335106
02277324
09911666
06988812
07686985
08868576
08868576
02880365
08128402
08282710
09293131
04632373
06043508
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D1)
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15/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018

16/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
13/01/2018
14/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018

12/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
13/01/2018
16/01/2018

LEARNING CONSTRUCT LTD

LEAVE ISRAEL LTD.

LEAVE ISRAEL LTD.

LEAVESDEN COURT HALL RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

LEAVY CONSULTING LIMITED

LEAWAY (MANCHESTER) LIMITED
LEAWORKS RIVERSIDE LIMITED

LEBA INNOVATION UK LIMITED
LEBANESE CEDARS LIMITED

LE BARON DE PARIS LTD

LEB CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LE BEAUTY STUDIO LIMITED

LE BEAUTY STUDIO LIMITED

LEBOUET WELDING SERVICES LIMITED
LEBOUET WELDING SERVICES LIMITED
LECALE HOMES LTD

LECALE HOMES LTD

LE. CAR MOTOR SPARES LIMITED

LEC BUILDING & ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS LTD

LEC CONTRACTING SERVICES LTD

LEC CONTRACTING SERVICES LTD

LE CHAMAREL LIMITED

LECICO (UK) LIMITED

LECKHAMPTON FARMHOUSE MANAGEMENT
CO. LTD

LECKHAMPTON FORGE LIMITED
LECKHAMPTON TRANSPORT LTD
LECKONBY LIMITED

LECKONBY HOLDINGS LIMITED
LECKWITH LIMITED

LECKWITH LIMITED

LECKWITH LIMITED

L.E.C. (L'POOL) LIMITED
LEC (NOTTM) LIMITED
LEC (NOTTM) LIMITED

LECO GROUP LIMITED

LECO GROUP LIMITED

L E COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LECONFIELD ESTATE COMPANY (THE)
LECONFIELD FARMS LIMITED
LECONFIELD LONDON LTD

LE COUPE-FILE LTD

LE COUPE-FILE LTD

LECTURING SERVICES LTD

LEDBURY HUNT SECURITIES LIMITED
LEDBURY INVESTMENTS LTD

LEDDEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LED ECO-LIGHTING LIMITED

THE LEDEN GROUP LIMITED

LEDERLE LANE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LED FLEX LIMITED

LED FLEX MANUFACTURING LIMITED
LED FLEX MANUFACTURING LIMITED

09557570
10554641
10554641
08343475

09241077
00698916
10508468
07100794
05667650
08642358
09651472
11153166
11153166
11144825
11144825
08226370
08226370
06052282
10558277

07878114
07878114
06759224
02554893
02882664

10481568
08983572
02134766
03719335
07853685
07853685
07853685
01256061
11144068
11144068
11142936
11142936
09244763
00950357
01045801
09924643
11148855
11148855
09492121
00333672
08960002
04139838
09954489
04423181
05016247

08351379
11146748
11146748

11/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
13/01/2018

16/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018

10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018



